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Dr. Robert Owens Administrative 5145 rowens@tntech.edu 2024
Mr. Michael Reagle Administrative 5016 mreagle@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Susan Wells Faculty 5022 swells2@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Diane Pulte Faculty 5045 dpulte@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Janet Coonce Faculty 5055 jcoonce@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Chester Goad Administrative 5091 cgoad@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Cara Sisk Faculty 5035 csisk@tntech.edu 2024
Mr. Nick Dolata Administrative 5167 ndolata@tntech.edu 2026
Ms. April Crockett Faculty 5101 acrockett@tntech.edu 2026
Dr. Jeffrey Miller Faculty 5045 jlmiller@tntech.edu 2026
Ms. Courtney Brehm Administrative 5086 cbrehm@tntech.edu 2025
Dr. Mark Groundland Faculty 5061 mgroundland@tntech.edu 2025
Dr. Dennis Duncan Faculty 5034 dduncan@tntech.edu 2025
Dr. Kevin Harris Administrative 5161 kharris@tntech.edu 2025
Dr. Daniel VandenBerge Faculty 5015 dvandenberge@tntech.edu 2025

Ms. Lindsey Taylor Student lptaylor43@tntech.edu 2024
Ms. Madison Jones Student majones52@tntech.edu 2024
Mr. Zak Henson Student zhhenson42@tntech.edu 2024
Mr. Harrison Simpson Student ghsimpson42@tntech.edu 2024

Student 2024
Ms. Larualee Hix Student lshix42@tntech.edu 2024
Ms. Kashaina Nucum Student knucum43@tntech.edu 2024
Ms. Brinlee Goins Student bmgoins42@tntech.edu 2024
Mr. Eli Tidwell Student ectidwell42@tntech.edu 2024

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Dr. Ben Stubbs
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